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These designs, plans and specifications and the copyright there in are
the property of Lend Lease and must not be used, reproduced or copied
wholly or in part without the written permission of Lend Lease.

Principal

The Architect shall not be liable for any loss or claims whatsoever arising from or in respect of any errors
existing or resulting from data howsoever transferred from the computer system of the Architect to the
systems of the Client or other Consultants.
The recipient of the data shall be responsible for checking accuracy and completeness of data received.
Any use of the electronic data in part or whole shall be at the users risk.

Do not scale from drawings.
Verify all dimensions on site before commencing work.
Copying or the reproduction of this drawing is strictly prohibited without the consent of Peddle Thorp and
Walker P/L.

The CAD files and their contents are solely representations of the Project information and cannot be relied
upon beyond the representation shown on the PDF versions of the drawings as provided by the Architect.

1 520 8m

C
:\R

ev
it_

Lo
ca

l\R
9_

Lo
ca

l R
id

o 
ne

w
l.r

vt
6/

11
/2

01
2 

10
:5

3:
57

 A
M

 1 : 100

East Elevation
RP 05/11/12 RP 05/11/12PA1

212.022 BR9 ASKPA121-09

 1 : 100
East Elevation1

MATERIAL LEGEND

CG01 COLORBACK GLASS DARK GREY
FP02 FAÇADE PANEL – RECONSTITUTED TIMBER
FP05 FAÇADE PANEL – LIGHTWEIGHT COMPOSITE
GB01 GLASS BALUSTRADE
GL01 GLASS
OS02 SLIDING SCREENS - PERFORATED PROFILED ZINC OR SIMILAR

PANELS ON METAL FRAME

PC01 PRECAST CONCRETE PANEL - OFF WHITE CEMENT
PL01 PLANTING - TO BE SPECIFIED BY LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT
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03 FOR INFORMATION 14/09/2012
04 FOR INFORMATION 17/09/2012
05 FOR INFORMATION 19/09/2012
06 FOR INFORMATION 27/09/2012
07 PA1 SUBMISSION 02/10/2012
08 PA1 SUBMISSION 09/10/2012
09 PA1 SUBMISSION 05/11/2012


